PHILIPP Power System SL
Installation Instruction
VB
3-
V-
02
8-
en

 S
ys
te
m
 S
L
50.0 SL 24
80.0 SL 30
145.0 SL 42
200.0 SL 52
5© 2019 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  June 2019
PHILIPPGROUP
System Overview
Threaded transport anchor SL - straight tail
Type Ref.-no.
SL 16 67M16SL
SL 24 67M24SL
SL 30 67M30SL
SL 42 67M42SL
SL 52 67M52SL
Lifty SL
Type Ref.-no.
SL 16 62LISL16
SL 24 62LISL24
SL 30 62LISL30
SL 42 62LISL42
SL 52 62LISL52
Nailing plate SL (plastic)
Type Ref.-no.
SL 16 72KHN16SL
SL 24 72KHN24SL
SL 30 72KHN30SL
SL 42 72KHN42SL
SL 52 72KHN52SL
Elongation for Threaded transport anchor SL
Type Ref.-no.
SL 16 67AVL16___SL
SL 24 67AVL24___SL
SL 30 67AVL30___SL
SL 42 67AVL42___SL
SL 52 67AVL52S___SL
Sealing cap SL (stainless steel)
Type Ref.-no.
SL 16 72ASKHNSL16VA-S
SL 24 72ASKHNSL24VA-S
SL 30 72ASKHNSL30VA-S
SL 42 72ASKHNSL42VA-S
SL 52 72ASKHNSL52VA-S
Outside cap
Type Ref.-no.
Rd16
16 72ASS16
24 72ASS24
30 72ASS30
42 72ASS42
52 72ASS52
Marking ring SL with clip (plastic)
Type Ref.-no.
SL 16 74KR16SLCLIP
SL 24 74KR24SLCLIP
SL 30 74KR30SLCLIP
SL 42 74KR42SLCLIP
SL 52 74KR52SLCLIP
Sealing cap KHN (plastic)
Type Ref.-no.
16 72ASKHN040
24 72ASKHN055

screwdriver centrally into it.
In order to avoid the penetration of moisture the
Sealing cap in plastic should be pasted into the
socket with a self-adhesive sealant.
Then, the Plastic sealing cap can be unscrewed easily.
Table 15: Sealing cap KHN (plastic)
Ref.-no. for
type
ØD
[mm]
hT
[mm]
H
[mm]
Colour
72ASKHN040 SL 16 40 10 20 Grey
(concrete colour)
72ASKHN055 SL 24 55 10 28 Grey
(concrete colour)
72ASKHN070 SL 30 70 10 40 Grey
(concrete colour)
72ASKHN096
SL 42
96 12 60 Grey